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MODIFIED* ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2020-2021 ‘

FIRST TRIMESTER
Sep - Dec 2020

SECOND TRIMESTER
Mar - Jun 2021

THIRD TRIMESTER
Jul - Oct 2021

REGISTRATION PERIOD

31 Aug, Mon - 4 Sep, Fri

22 Feb, Mon - 26 Feb, Fri

01 Jul, Thu - 02 Jul, Fri

Last Day of Payment 07 Sep, Mon 01 Mar, Mon 05 Jul, Mon
START OF CLASSES 07 Sep, Mon 01 Mar, Mon 05 Jul, Mon
Deadline for students to file application
for graduation as of the end of:
1st Trimester AY 2021-2022
12 Oct, M
2nd Trimester AY 2021-2022 e on 16 Mar, Tue
3rd Trimester AY 2021-2022 12 Jul, Mon
Deadline for Dropping of Courses Suspended Suspended 6 Sep, Mon
(per Memo No. OVPAA 2020-92)
Deadline for Filing Leave of Absence (LOA) Suspended Suspended 14 Sep, Tue
(per Memo No. OVPAA 2020-92)
Lenten Break (for students only) 29 Mar, Mon - 4 Apr, Sun
End of classes 04 Dec, Fri 11 Jun, Fri 24 Sep, Fri
Finals week 11 Dec, Mon - 27 Sep, Mon -
! 14 Jun, Mon - 19 Jun, Sat !
(submission of post-module assignments) 18 Dec, Tue 02 Oct, Sat
TBA
Preliminary exam (% PM-TMEM Prelim exam
committee)
Deadline for Grade Submission 22 Jan, Fri 26 Jun, Sat 09 Oct, Sat

Commencement Exercises

check with respective CUs

*adjusted in accordance with the OVPAA Memorandum No. 2020-143 and the UPD Proposed Academic Calendar for AY 2020-2021

HOLIDAYS in AY 2020-2021

2020 2021
19 Aug, Wed Quezon Day (QC only) 01 Jan, Fri New Year's Day
21 Aug, Fri Ninoy Aquino Day 12 Feb, Fri Chinese Lunar New Year’s Day
31 Aug, Mon National Heroes Day 01 Apr, Thu Maundy Thursday
01 Nov, Sun All Saints Day 02 Apr, Fri Good Friday
30 Nov, Mon Bonifacio Day 03 Apr, Sat Black Saturday
25 Dec, Fri Christmas Day 09 Apr, Fri Araw ng Kagitingan
30 Dec, Wed Rizal Day 01 May, Sat Labor Day
31 Dec, Thu New Year’s Eve 13 May, Thu Eidul Fitar
12 Jun, Sat Independence Day
Eidul Adha
19 Aug, Thu Quezon Day (QC only)
21 Aug, Sat Ninoy Aquino Day
30 Aug, Mon National Heroes Day
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